
SCC Meeting Schedule: 
3:40 PM 

September 15th 
October 6th 
November 3rd 
January 5th 
February 2nd 
March 2nd 
April 6th 
May 4th 

Elections Held in Fall

Highland Elementary  
School Community Council 

2016/2017 School Year

Faculty 

Principal Reed Hodson  rhodson@alpinedistrict.org 

Fenja Heinrich  fheinrich@alpindistrict.org 

Mae Wykstra  mwykstra@alpinedistrict.org 
Parents 

Brittney Bills  brittney@thebillsfamily.com 

John Guymon  john@numetric.com 

Keith Johnson  keith@signcityonline.com 

Lynne Mower  lynnemower@comcast.net 

Jaci Olsen  jaciolsen17@msn.com 

Catherine Pavia  cpavia@gmail.com 

Hyeyoung Thompson  hbangthompson@yahoo.com 

Jaime Ward  jaime_ward@icloud.com  

We, the School Community Council, are a group of  people comprised of  the Principal, two other faculty/staff  members, and 
elected parents who are concerned about the school and want to take an active role in making it even better. 

The purpose of  the SCC is: 

1. To build consistent and effective communication among parents, employees and administrators.

2. To allow parents an opportunity to be actively involved with the school in the education of  their children, and

3. To make good schools great.

As a council, we have several responsibilities, and we are guided by the Utah State Laws governing School 
Community Councils.  Our responsibilities are: 

1. To review school SAGE data and other assessments,

2. To develop a School Improvement Plan.

3. To develop a School LAND Trust Plan.  This plan makes use of  LAND Trust monies given to Highland Elementary each
year by the state of  Utah.

4. To develop a Child Access Routing Plan.

5. To advise the school administration on local school issues,

6. To provide an opportunity for issues of  concern in the community to be presented to the school administration.

7. To develop a reading achievement plan.
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